BuslViaps

Bus Sishane-Yesilpinar-Vialand Sisli - Sishane - Karayollari

- imar Bloklari

Direction
Vialand — Sishane

35 stops

Open route schedule
Vialand

Minibis Duragi
Yesilpinar Bolge Par
Minibls Duragi
Atatlrk Bulvari
Ogretmenler Sitesi
Veysel Karani Camii
Parseller

Minibls Duragi
Saya Yolu Cad.
Cirgir

Alibeykoy

Silahtar

Bilgi Universitesi
Hali¢ Parki
Miniatirk

Ticaret Universitesi
Hali¢ Kongre Merkezi
Satliice

FSM Vakif Unv.

Gulner Akin Lisesi

Go to website

Route schedule
Vialand — Sishane

Monday 05:25
Tuesday 05:25
Wednesday 05:25
Thursday 05:25
Friday 05:25
Saturday 05:25
Sunday 05:25
Route info

Direction: Vialand
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

. Mevlana

Al s
arl Aksemsettin it fc - Yahya

T I’ ;
y | ).'-' Katuth H:
Kazim Karabekir ; | y o dgithane
SR f ) g
=Glzeltepe 40 Gaglayan
; A 5 .
: o Giirsel,
|yettege¢+ A i zzety
Semsipasa “"fa% Ill e
'-“f."u\ip-'] Kaptanpasa-.« /
i Baglarbas) Vurtepe’ | & Sisli
_ Silahta rag? \ishmiet Akif J‘é 7
Casi Karlitepe A Erety e
aziosmanpasa Y A
N o A _
“taltépe f Foeny i I
. A, ey Mahmut Sevket
e Rami Yenimahalle + i} e pﬂ&t‘?;’" Hala
L) =
: 5 Halcoglu . pj, - | Ergen
Muratpasa Eyii D_Su!lt’f[‘ i 3 Flydlepasaz g
/ Nk' L g' Eskisehir
; isand 4 ]
ismet Pasa apcilar 3 £ Haciahmet
1P L
' B p) \‘-_ : 5urur"i7fu1e|?|met Gurr
y h2 Efendi N
Bayrampasa |} SR ) -
| M f('r('.”.({::wm"\ gy Balat\?\_ ~frma Mescit“"piirtelz
X3 oA Dervis Ali . ©0pen ap ci{intnbutorg[;
Sishane-Yesijlpinar-Vialand — Sisli - Sishane - BusMaps

Karayaollari - Imar Bloklari


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fhane-Ye%C5%9Filpinar-Vialand-2799797463-3499289435
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fhane-Ye%C5%9Filpinar-Vialand-2799797463-3499289435
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fhane-Ye%C5%9Filpinar-Vialand-2799797463-3499289435

Guner Akin Lisesi

Kirmizi Minare

Minibuls Duragi

Cami Alti

Aynalikavak

Hasbahge

Hasbahge

Yeni Cesme

Minibls Duragi

Deniz Hastanesi

Minibls Duragi

Kasimpasa

Minibls Duragi

Sishane



Direction

Sishane — Vialand

41 stops

Open route schedule

Sishane

Sishane 6

Turabi Baba

Minibls Duragi

Deniz Hastanesi

Minibls Duragi

Kulaksiz

Kulaksiz

Kulaksiz

Hasbahge

Hasbahge

Aynalikavak

Cami Alti

Minibis Duragi

Kirmizi Minare

Glner Akin Lisesi

Gulner Akin Lisesi

FSM Vakif Unv.

Sitlice

Hali¢ Kongre Merkezi

Ticaret Universitesi

Miniattrk

Hali¢ Parki

Sinnet Képrisu

Slinnet Koprtsl

Route schedule
Sishane — Vialand

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sishane
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fhane-Ye%C5%9Filpinar-Vialand-2799797463-3499289435

Bilgi Universitesi
Silahtar

Araphan

Fevzi Cakmak Camii
Minibls Duragi
Cirgir

Cirgir

Saya Yolu Cad.
Minibls Duragi
Parseller

Veysel Karani Camii
Maliye Bloklari
Ogretmenler Sitesi
Atatlrk Bulvari
Minibls Duragi

Vialand

Sishane-Yesilpinar-Vialand Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



